W
wN

HOTEL
SARVOTTAM




soup

~

'~

cream of tomato

fresh tomato soup in croutons with fresh
cream

sweet corn
american corn in a light creamy soup

mushroom clear
a thin stock served with chopped mushroom

hot & sour veg.

fresh vegetables & contribute spices & sour
tastes

veg. manchow

soya flavoured veg. soup topped with crunchy
noodles

veg. manchurian

chopped assorted vegetables dumpling in
garlic flavour

veg. clear

fresh diced veg. corn, baby corn feature in this
clear soup

ministrone

tomato flavoured soup with diced vegetables &
noodles

Note : Soup & Starters will be available
from 11:30 AM to 11:30 PM.

95

95

95

95

95

95

95

95

STARTERS

veg. manchurian 135

assorted vegetables dumpling fried in garlic
flavour

paneer chilly 155

soya flavoured finger size cottage cheese fried
with onion & capsicum

paneer manchurian 155

cottage cheese coated with garlic in chinese
flavour

veg. crispy 160

chinese coated crispy diced vegetables with hot
garlic sauce

baby corn chilly 160

fresh baby corn fried with capsicum & onion

SALAD, PAPAD & RAITA

green salad 60
fresh tomato, carrot, cucumber, cabbage & beet
tomato salad 55
fresh tomato, carrot, cucumber, cabbage & beet
cucumber salad 55
fresh tomato, carrot, cucumber, cabbage & beet
roasted papad 18
fried papad 22
masala papad 40
tomato & onion in small diced cutting

veg. raita 70
masala curd with onion, cucumber & tomato
pineapple raita 75
sweet curd with diced pineapple

bundi raita 70
masala curd with boondi

plain curd 35
dahi boondi (sweet) 70

sweet curd with boondi



special veg. sarvottam
assorted vegetables cooked in red gravy

veg. kadai
fresh vegetables in kadai masala with brown
gravy

veg. kolhapuri
vegetables with red spicy gravy

veg. makhanwala
vegetables with red gravy in butter

veg. jaipuri
vegetables in brown gravy garnished with
papad

veg. aflatoon

cabbage & capsicum in brown gravy garnished
with paneer

veg. handi
boiled vegetables in brown gravy

hari bhari balti

cabbage & capsicum in green gravy garnished
with paneer

navratna korma (sweet)

mix vegetables, pineapple & meva cooked in
white gravy

punjabi dum aloo
stuffed fried aloo in red gravy

stuffed tomato
stuffed fried tomato in red gravy

stuffed capsicum
stuffed fried capsicum in red gravy

khoya kaju (sweet)

hearts of cashews cooked in cashew based
sweet gravy with meva

kaju masala
cashews prepared in tomato gravy

INDIAN VEGETABLES

150

140

140

130

130

160

150

150

130

120

120

120

130

140

kaju curry
cashews prepared in onion gravy

mix veg. curry
boiled mix vegetables in onion gravy

chana masala
kabooli chana in tomato gravy

aloo palak
fried aloo with fresh palak in green gravy

aloo sukhi bhaji
boiled aloo, onion & tomato

aloo gobi (dry/gravy)

boiled aloo & gobi in onion gravy

bhindi fry

fried bhindi in onion & tomato

bhindi masala
fried bhindi in onion gravy

baingan bhartha

fried baingan in onion gravy

lasuni palak
chopped lasun in green gravy

sev tomato
sev & diced tomato in tomato gravy

aloo lasuniya
boiled aloo & chopped lasun in onion gravy

dal fry
punjabi style tuvar dal

dal fry butter
punjabi style tuvar dal with butter

dal fry tadka
punjabi style tuvar dal with garlic tadka

140

90

100

110

100

110

110

100

110

120

90

100

90

100

105



PANEER

paneer chatpata
soft malai paneer finger cooked in tomato
gravy

paneer nazakat
crumbled paneer cooked in brown gravy

paneer handi
diced paneer with onion & capsicum in tomato
gravy

paneer lasuniya

small diced paneer with onion & capsicum in
onion gravy

paneer toofani
paneer cooked in tomato gravy

paneer angara
malai paneer served in spicy tomato gravy

paneer tawa
sliced paneer with capsicum & tomato in red
gravy

paneer kadai
paneer with onion & capsicum in tomato gravy

paneer tikka masala
cubes of paneer cooked with a spicy tomato
gravy

paneer bhurji

crumbled paneer cooked with onion & tomato
thick gravy

paneer butter masala

soft malai paneer crumbled & cooked in
makhani tomato gravy

shahi paneer

soft malai paneer cubes cooked in milk &
onion gravy

paneer pasanda
paneer coated with besan fried & cooked in
green gravy

paneer kaju
crushed paneer cooked in onion gravy

160

160

160

160

160

160

170

150

150

150

150

150

150

140

mutter paneer
diced & crumbled paneer cooked in onion
gravy

chana paneer

crumbled paneer with kabooli chana cooked
in tomato gravy

palak paneer
diced & crumbled paneer cooked in green
gravy

KOFTA

malai kofta

mashed boiled aloo, paneer, cashew & meva
dumpling cooked in onion gravy

nargisi kofta

mashed boiled aloo, paneer, cashew & meva
dumpling cooked in palak & onion gravy

kashmiri kofta (sweet)

mashed boiled aloo, paneer, cashew & meva
dumpling cooked in pineapple, tomato &onion

gravy

singapuri kofta
mashed boiled aloo, paneer, cashew & meva
dumpling cooked in tomato gravy

kaju kofta

mashed boiled aloo, paneer, cashew & meva
dumpling cooked in onion gravy

shahi kofta

mashed boiled aloo, paneer, cashew & meva
dumpling cooked in milk & onion gravy

veg. kofta

mashed boiled aloo, paneer, cashew & meva
dumpling cooked in vegetables & onion

gravy

paneer kofta

mashed boiled aloo, paneer, cashew & meva
dumpling cooked in crumbled paneer & onion

gravy

130

120

120

130

130

130

130

140

140

130

130



CHEESE / MUSHROOM / CORN

cheese butter masala 140
small cheese cubes served in makhani gravy
paneer cheese masala 160

small cheese cubes & crumbled paneer cooked
in tomato gravy

mushroom kadai 140
fried diced mushroom in onion gravy

baby corn kadai 150
fried baby corn in onion gravy

corn tomato bhartha 140

diced tomato & corn in red gravy

CHINESE
veg. fried rice 125
mix vegetables with rice and spring onion
schezwan fried rice 130
spicy rice with vegetables and spring onion
manchurian fried rice 130
manchurian dumplings with rice
veg. hakka noodles 130
stir fried vegetables and noodles
veg. manchurian noodles 135

manchurian dumplings & vegetables with
noodles

veg. schezwan noodles 130
spicy noodleswith vegetablesand spring onion
chinese bhel 135
mushroom, paneer, rice, fried & boiled noodles
mushroom fried rice 135
mushroom with rice and spring onion

hong kong fried rice 140
diced vegetables, rice & spring onion

veg. chowmein 135

thick gravy, boiled noodles & vegetables

Note : Chinese will be available from 11:30 AM to 11:30 PM.

RICE / PULAV

sp. sarvottam pulav 130

boiled vegetables, rice divided in red (spicy) &
yellow

kadai pulav 110
mix vegetables, paneer & rice
kashmiri pulav (sweet) 100

fried basmati rice garnished with cashew &
pineapple

kaju pulav 120
fried basmati rice with cashew

paneer pulav 120
fried basmati rice with paneer

veg. pulav 100
fresh vegetables cooked with basmati rice

veg. biryani 110

mix vegetables and spices cooked with basmati
rice
handi biryani 130

basmati rice, mix vegetables cooked with onion
masala

hyderabadi biryani 130
basmati rice, capsicum, paneer & spices

steam rice 90
boiled basmati rice

jeera rice 100
rice fried with cumin

masala rice 110
basmati rice fried with tomato & onion

sp. masala khichdi 100
traditional khichdi fried with tomato & onion

sp. kadi khichdi 100
masala khichdi served with sweet curd curry

sp. kadi 30

sweet curd curry

On Thursday & Sunday - Whole day
Remaining days - Only after 7 PM



RQTI SNA;CKS
plain chapati 16 bread butter
butter chapati 18 toast butter
plain chapati paratha 30 bread butter jam
butter chapati paratha 35 cheese sandwich
plain tandoori roti 18 veg. sandwich
butter tandoori roti 20 veg. cheese sandwich
butter tandoori paratha 30 veg. cheese grilled sandwich
butter kulcha 40 cheese grilled sandwich
butter naan 40 cheese club sandwich
cheese naan 55 aloo paratha
garlic naan 50 idli sambhar
vada sambhar
PIZZA /EURGER dahi wada
veg. pizza 120 sev usal
cheese pizza 135 bataka vada
veg. cheese pizza 150 samosa
italian pizza 150
veg. burger 70

50
35
35
70
60
75
90
80
90
80
60
60
70
60
60
60

Note : - All the Tandoor Roti items will be available
cheese burger 80 from 11 AM to 4 PM & 7 PM to 1 AM.
- Bataka Vada & Samosa will be available only

veg. cheese burger 85 in the morning.



JUICE

mosambi juice 100
pineapple juice 100
ganga jamuna juice 110
fresh lime water (sweet / salted) 70

COLD BEVERAGES

sp. sarvottam lassi 95
sp. cold buttermilk 40
sp. cold kheer 80
plain lassi 60

mineral water

HOT BEVERAGES

sp. sarvottam tea 45
service tea 60
nescafe 50
service coffee 65
bournvita 75
corn flakes 80
cold coffee 85

milk (1 glass) 45

MILKSHAKE

pineapple milkshake

kaju badam milkshake
kaju anjir milkshake

kaju milkshake

cold coffee with ice-cream
chocolate milkshake
strawberry milkshake
vanilla milkshake

kesar pista milkshake

ICE-CREAM

vanila (cup)

butter scotch (cup)
kesar pista (cup)
kaju draksh (cup)
raj bhog (cup)
super sundae (cup)
cassata cut
strawberry (cone)
butter scotch (cone)
chocolate (cone)
chocobar (candy)
mango dolly (candy)
chowpatty kulfi

100
110
110
100
115
110
110
100
110



» Please wait for few minutes after placing your order.

= For any kind of complaints, kindly contact the Reception.
s Order once placed may not be cancelled or changed.

= Service tax applicable.

= All items are subject to availability.

Thanks for your kind co-operation.

Baska, Vadodara-Halol Highway,

é\\y/% Halol, Panchmahal, Gujarat - 389 350.
//‘\\ +91 85110 99223|+91 2676 247223
HOTEL +91 85110 99224(+91 2676 247224

SARVOTTAM info@hotelsarvottam.com
www.hotelsarvottam.com




