



SOUP

cream of tomato fresh tomato soup in croutons with fresh cream	95
sweet corn american corn in a light creamy soup	95
mushroom clear a thin stock served with chopped mushroom	95
hot & sour veg. fresh vegetables & contribute spices & sour tastes	95
veg. manchow soya flavoured veg. soup topped with crunchy noodles	95
veg. manchurian chopped assorted vegetables dumpling in garlic flavour	95
veg. clear fresh diced veg. corn, baby corn feature in this clear soup	95
ministrone tomato flavoured soup with diced vegetables & noodles	95

Note : Soup & Starters will be available from 11:30 AM to 11:30 PM.

STARTERS

<u> </u>	-
veg. manchurian assorted vegetables dumpling fried in garlic flavour	135
paneer chilly soya flavoured finger size cottage cheese fried with onion & capsicum	155
paneer manchurian cottage cheese coated with garlic in chinese flavour	155
veg. crispy chinese coated crispy diced vegetables with hot garlic sauce	160
baby corn chilly fresh baby corn fried with capsicum & onion	160
SALAD, PAPAD & RAITA	•
green salad fresh tomato, carrot, cucumber, cabbage & beet	60
tomato salad fresh tomato, carrot, cucumber, cabbage & beet	55
cucumber salad fresh tomato, carrot, cucumber, cabbage & beet	55
roasted papad	18
fried papad	22
masala papad	40
tomato & onion in small diced cutting	
veg. raita masala curd with onion, cucumber & tomato	70
pineapple raita sweet curd with diced pineapple	75
bundi raita masala curd with boondi	70
plain curd	35
dahi boondi (sweet) sweet curd with boondi	70

INDIAN VEGETABLES

special veg. sarvottam assorted vegetables cooked in red gravy	150	kaju curry cashews prepared in onion gravy	140
veg. kadai fresh vegetables in kadai masala with brown	140	mix veg. curry boiled mix vegetables in onion gravy	90
gravy veg. kolhapuri vegetables with red spicy gravy	140	chana masala kabooli chana in tomato gravy	100
veg. makhanwala vegetables with red sprey gravy	130	aloo palak fried aloo with fresh palak in green gravy	110
veg. jaipuri vegetables in brown gravy garnished with	130	aloo sukhi bhaji boiled aloo, onion & tomato	100
papad veg. aflatoon	160	aloo gobi (dry/gravy) boiled aloo & gobi in onion gravy	110
cabbage & capsicum in brown gravy garnished with paneer		bhindi fry fried bhindi in onion & tomato	110
veg. handi boiled vegetables in brown gravy	150	bhindi masala fried bhindi in onion gravy	100
hari bhari balti cabbage & capsicum in green gravy garnished with paneer	150	baingan bhartha fried baingan in onion gravy	110
navratna korma (sweet) mix vegetables, pineapple & meva cooked in	130	lasuni palak chopped lasun in green gravy	120
white gravy punjabi dum aloo	120	sev tomato sev & diced tomato in tomato gravy	90
stuffed fried aloo in red gravy stuffed tomato	120	aloo lasuniya boiled aloo & chopped lasun in onion gravy	100
stuffed fried tomato in red gravy		dal fry punjabi style tuvar dal	90
stuffed capsicum stuffed fried capsicum in red gravy	120	dal fry butter punjabi style tuvar dal with butter	100
khoya kaju (sweet) hearts of cashews cooked in cashew based sweet gravy with meva	130	dal fry tadka punjabi style tuvar dal with garlic tadka	105
kaju masala cashews prepared in tomato gravy	140		

PANEER

paneer chatpata soft malai paneer finger cooked in tomato gravy	160	mutter paneer diced & crumbled paneer cooked in onion gravy	130
paneer nazakat crumbled paneer cooked in brown gravy	160	chana paneer crumbled paneer with kabooli chana cooked in tomate crown	120
paneer handi diced paneer with onion & capsicum in tomato gravy	160	palak paneer diced & crumbled paneer cooked in green	120
paneer lasuniya small diced paneer with onion & capsicum in onion gravy	160	gravy KOFTA	
paneer toofani paneer cooked in tomato gravy	160	malai kofta mashed boiled aloo, paneer, cashew & meva	130
paneer angara	160	dumpling cooked in onion gravy	
malai paneer served in spicy tomato gravy paneer tawa sliced paneer with capsicum & tomato in red	170	mashed boiled aloo, paneer, cashew & meva dumpling cooked in palak & onion gravy	130
gravy paneer kadai paneer with onion & capsicum in tomato gravy	150	kashmiri kofta (sweet) mashed boiled aloo, paneer, cashew & meva dumpling cooked in pineapple, tomato & onion	130
paneer tikka masala cubes of paneer cooked with a spicy tomato gravy	150	gravy singapuri kofta mashed boiled aloo, paneer, cashew & meva dumpling cooked in tomato gravy	130
paneer bhurji crumbled paneer cooked with onion & tomato thick gravy	150	kaju kofta mashed boiled aloo, paneer, cashew & meva dumpling cooked in onion gravy	140
paneer butter masala soft malai paneer crumbled & cooked in makhani tomato gravy	150	shahi kofta mashed boiled aloo, paneer, cashew & meva dumpling cooked in milk & onion gravy	140
shahi paneer soft malai paneer cubes cooked in milk & onion gravy	150	veg. kofta mashed boiled aloo, paneer, cashew & meva dumpling cooked in vegetables & onion	130
paneer pasanda paneer coated with besan fried & cooked in	150	gravy paneer kofta	130
green gravy paneer kaju crushed paneer cooked in onion gravy	140	mashed boiled aloo, paneer, cashew & meva dumpling cooked in crumbled paneer & onion gravy	130

CHEESE /	MUSHROOM	CORN

RICE / PULAV

cheese butter masala small cheese cubes served in makhani gravy	140	sp. sarvottam pulav boiled vegetables, rice divided in red (spicy) &	130
paneer cheese masala small cheese cubes & crumbled paneer cooked in tomato gravy	160	yellow kadai pulav mix vegetables, paneer & rice	110
mushroom kadai fried diced mushroom in onion gravy	140	kashmiri pulav (sweet) fried basmati rice garnished with cashew & pineapple	100
baby corn kadai fried baby corn in onion gravy	150	kaju pulav fried basmati rice with cashew	120
corn tomato bhartha diced tomato & corn in red gravy	140	paneer pulav fried basmati rice with paneer	120
CHINESE	•	veg. pulav fresh vegetables cooked with basmati rice	100
veg. fried rice mix vegetables with rice and spring onion	125	veg. biryani mix vegetables and spices cooked with basmati	110
schezwan fried rice spicy rice with vegetables and spring onion	130	rice	130
manchurian fried rice manchurian dumplings with rice	130	handi biryani basmati rice, mix vegetables cooked with onior masala	
veg. hakka noodles stir fried vegetables and noodles	130	hyderabadi biryani basmati rice, capsicum, paneer & spices	130
veg. manchurian noodles manchurian dumplings & vegetables with	135	steam rice boiled basmati rice	90
noodles veg. schezwan noodles spicy noodles with vegetables and spring onion	130	jeera rice rice fried with cumin	100
chinese bhel mushroom, paneer, rice, fried & boiled noodles	135	masala rice basmati rice fried with tomato & onion	110
mushroom fried rice mushroom with rice and spring onion	135	sp. masala khichdi traditional khichdi fried with tomato & onion	100
hong kong fried rice diced vegetables, rice & spring onion	140	sp. kadi khichdi masala khichdi served with sweet curd curry	100
veg. chowmein thick gravy, boiled noodles & vegetables	135	sp. kadi sweet curd curry	30
Note: Chinese will be available from 11:30 AM to	11:30 PM.	On Thursday & Sunday - Whole day Remaining days - Only after 7 PM	

ROTI	_	SNACKS
plain chapati	16	bread butter 50
butter chapati	18	toast butter 55
plain chapati paratha	30	bread butter jam 55
butter chapati paratha	35	cheese sandwich 70
plain tandoori roti	18	veg. sandwich 60
butter tandoori roti	20	veg. cheese sandwich 75
butter tandoori paratha	30	veg. cheese grilled sandwich 90
butter kulcha	40	cheese grilled sandwich 80
butter naan	40	cheese club sandwich 90
cheese naan	55	aloo paratha 80
garlic naan	50	idli sambhar 60
		vada sambhar 60
PIZZA / BURGER		dahi wada 70
veg. pizza	120	sev usal 60
cheese pizza	135	bataka vada 60
veg. cheese pizza	150	samosa 60
italian pizza	150	
veg. burger	70	
cheese burger	80	Note : - All the Tandoor Roti items will be available from 11 AM to 4 PM & 7 PM to 1 AM.
veg. cheese burger	85	 Bataka Vada & Samosa will be available only in the morning.

JUICE	_	MILKSHAKE	
mosambi juice	100	pineapple milkshake	100
pineapple juice	100	kaju badam milkshake	110
ganga jamuna juice	110	kaju anjir milkshake	110
fresh lime water (sweet / salted)	70	kaju milkshake	100
		cold coffee with ice-cream	115
		chocolate milkshake	110
COLD BEVERAGES		strawberry milkshake	110
sp. sarvottam lassi	95	vanilla milkshake	100
sp. cold buttermilk	40	kesar pista milkshake	110
sp. cold kheer	80	ICE-CREAM	
plain lassi	60	vanila (cup)	
mineral water	-	butter scotch (cup)	
		kesar pista (cup)	
		kaju draksh (cup)	
HOT BEVERAGES		raj bhog (cup)	
sp. sarvottam tea	45	super sundae (cup)	
service tea	60	cassata cut	
nescafe	50	strawberry (cone)	
service coffee	65	butter scotch (cone)	
bournvita	75	chocolate (cone)	
corn flakes	80	chocobar (candy)	
cold coffee	85	mango dolly (candy)	
milk (1 glass)	45	chowpatty kulfi	

- Please wait for few minutes after placing your order.
- For any kind of complaints, kindly contact the Reception.
- Order once placed may not be cancelled or changed.
- Service tax applicable.
- All items are subject to availability.

Thanks for your kind co-operation.



Baska, Vadodara-Halol Highway, Halol, Panchmahal, Gujarat - 389 350.

+91 85110 99223|+91 2676 247223 +91 85110 99224|+91 2676 247224

info@hotelsarvottam.com www.hotelsarvottam.com